LUNEDV’
MARTED/I’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDV’
LUNEDV’
MARTED/I’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDV’
LUNEDV’
MARTED/I’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDV’
LUNEDI’
MARTEDI’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDY’
LUNEDI’
MARTED/I
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDY’
LUNEDI’
MARTEDI’
MERCOLEDV’
VENERDY’
LUNEDI’
SABATO
SABATO
SABATO
SABATO

Calendario CQC - Aprile 2019
Parte Comune

08/04/19
09/04/19
10/04/19
12/04/19
15/04/19
16/04/19
17/04/19
19/04/19
06/05/19
07/05/19
08/05/19
10/05/19
13/05/19
14/05/19
15/05/19
17/05/19
20/05/19
21/05/19
22/05/19
24/05/19
27/05/19
28/05/19
29/05/19
31/05/19
03/06/19
08/06/19
15/06/19
22/06/19
29/06/19

19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-21:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-21:00
08:00-14:00
08:00-13:00
08:00-13:00
08:00-14:00



